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Description

201901110000
12040

01/11/2019
12:26:31 AM

PNC BANK Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

22 152 Instr
#:20110824000
250460

Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:22
Pg:152
Sub:WADES
MEADOWS
FINAL PLAT

201901310000
31700

01/31/2019
10:49:59 AM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE KEY RANDLE 20 150 Lot#:230
Book:20
Pg:150
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 2ND
SECTOR

201902050000
38490

02/05/2019
02:46:25 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
SUSAN L

5 118 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

201902110000
43570

02/11/2019
01:24:30 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE ROBERTSON
SAMMIE

16 81 Lot#:21
Book:16 Pg:81
Sub:SOUTHPO
INT 9TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

201902110000
43610

02/11/2019
01:41:51 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE RILEY
LATRONDA K

42 46 Lot#:1903
Book:42 Pg:46
Sub:DUNROBI
N IN
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I

201902120000
46310

02/12/2019
03:59:01 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH MASON
G

7 96 Lot#:1 Blk:1
Book:7 Pg:96
Sub:FERNWO
OD FOURTH
SECTOR

201903190000
86790

03/19/2019
08:31:50 AM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE EASTERLING
SAMUEL H

22 43 Lot#:25
Book:22 Pg:43
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 12TH
SECTOR
PHASE I

201903190000
87820

03/19/2019
01:16:55 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE SWANSON
MICHAEL C

28 81 Lot#:2208
Book:28 Pg:81
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
22ND SECTOR

201903150000
83770

03/15/2019
01:09:36 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE LAND
ANDREW M

47 43 Lot#:87
Book:47 Pg:43
Sub:BROCK
POINT PHASE
1B FINAL
PLAT

201903150000
84280

03/15/2019
03:33:27 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE CLEAVELIN
BARRY S

9 86 Lot#:1118
Book:9 Pg:86
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 18TH
ADDITION

201904150001
21400

04/15/2019
11:59:15 AM

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES BEARD
WILLIAM G

Instr
#:20080604000
226440



201904150001
22590

04/15/2019
03:23:32 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE ARIAS JASON
F

0 0 Sec:7 Twn:22S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201904110001
18890

04/11/2019
01:05:42 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE KUYKENDALL
KENNETH Y

37 1 Lot#:18
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201904230001
33390

04/23/2019
03:34:26 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE SPAIN JASON 30 7 Lot#:16
Book:30 Pg:7
Sub:WOOD
RIDGE FINAL
PLAT

201904230001
33450

04/23/2019
03:55:45 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE NEWCOMB
ROBERT
ALLEN

0 0 Sec:13
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201905020001
47660

05/02/2019
03:52:59 PM

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES RANSOM
DANNY R

Instr
#:20050817000
424270

201904260001
38900

04/26/2019
03:38:42 PM

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES DUNCAN
WESLEY

Instr
#:20040518000
263030

201905130001
61250

05/13/2019
02:48:46 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE RIGGS VIVIAN 34 117 Lot#:156
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

201905130001
61280

05/13/2019
03:02:17 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE MARSHALL
JEFFREY A

21 84 Lot#:67
Book:21 Pg:84
Sub:WYNLAKE
S PHASE III

201905130001
61270

05/13/2019
02:58:45 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE CALMA BEN A Other:SEE
INST

201905140001
62860

05/14/2019
01:50:24 PM

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES MCSHERDON
WILLIAM
GARY

Instr
#:20181019000
372250

201905090001
58470

05/09/2019
03:42:53 PM

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES WOLF
JESSICA
FRYE

Instr
#:20100414000
113570

201905310001
88310

05/31/2019
01:52:09 PM

PNC BANK Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070725000
347020

201906170002
12670

06/17/2019
12:40:06 AM

PNC BANK Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SOUTHERN
RAIL
SERVICES INC

Instr
#:20141114000
358700

201906110002
03780

06/11/2019
08:21:49 AM

PNC BANK Grantor DEEDS WCB REALTY
COMPANY
LLC

32 24 Lot#:34
Book:32 Pg:24
Sub:DEER
RIDGE LAKES
SECTOR 2

201906110002
03880

06/11/2019
08:30:28 AM

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES HOGAN J
SCOTTY

Instr
#:20050518000
239210

201906120002
06810

06/12/2019
09:55:53 AM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE STRAYER
MICHAEL L

25 83 Lot#:5 Book:25
Pg:83
Sub:HIGH
CHAPARRAL
SECTOR 3



201907120002
49520

07/12/2019
02:50:28 PM

PNC BANK Grantee MORTGAGE CALDWELL
CAROL GRAY

5 14 Lot#:27 Book:5
Pg:14
Sub:BROOKST
ONE SECTOR
TWO

201907250002
66780

07/25/2019
01:58:09 PM

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON
JERRY G

Instr
#:20081016000
408160

201908090002
88340

08/09/2019
01:26:29 PM

PNC BANK Grantor RELEASES CURRERI
NANCY KANE

Instr
#:20081020000
411290


